Plac Namn

Oppen klass

1 Conny Blomgvist
2 Magnus Embrink
3 Bengt

Braesch-Andersen
Lennart Ekback

Jan Kilstrom
Ulla-Britt Hessel
Helena Lennartsson
Daniel Kristensen
Maud Domeij
Mikael Sjoblom
Christian Soderqyvist
Hans Hessel

Ann Sofie Lindell
Ake Lindén

Christer Malmqvist
Adam Winther
Carina Lindén

Bertil Englund
Peter Lindgvist
Marie Lindell

Mikael Alvarsson
Acke Salo
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den 17 juni 2010

Resultatlista

Div. 4 - Ostsvenska, Haninge

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 16 maj 2010
Spelplats: Haninge BGK Filt

Klubb

Haninge BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Solna BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Solna BGK

Enkopings BGK
Enkopings BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tyresd BGK

Solna BGK

Solna BGK

Enkdpings BGK
Tyresd BGK

Haninge BGK

Solna BGK

Solha BGK

Haninge BGK

Solna BGK

Solna BGK

Haninge BGK

Tyresd BGK

Tyresd BGK

S1

33
37
43

37
49
44
48
45
52

41
48
45
41
56
49

47

55

S2

34
45
48

42
47
48
44
49
59
43
54

46
45

47

58
54

65

S3

31
41
42

43
36
47
44
44
40
41
45
46
49
48
55

43

54

61

33
34
36

41
41
34
43
45
50
37

40

44
50
47
54
52
52
54

S5

43
33
34

41
36
45
43
46
41
45
39
50
40

48
45

55
50

174
190
203

204
209
218
222
229
242
166
179
136
183
138
144
192
200
101
155
107
222
115

Sida

1

Snitt

34,8
38,0
40,6

40,8
41,8
43,6
44,4
45,8
48,4
41,5
44,8
45,3
45,8
46,0
48,0
48,0
50,0
50,5
51,7
53,5
55,5
57,5

av



